93106

Spare container, 1.4 Litre,
Yellow
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Spare container for foam sprayer 9301x and 9305x.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Content

Material

Recycling Symbol "2", High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good

Manufacturing Practice

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Complies with California Proposition 65
Complies with Halal and Kosher

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (food contact)
Min. usage temperature?®

Min. pH-value in usage concentration
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration
Min. Bars pressure

Max. bars pressure

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

2/13

93106

1.4 Litre
Polyethylene (HDPE)
Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

4 Pcs.

280 Pcs

28 Pcs.

380 mm

290 mm

175 mm

165 mm

150 mm

150 mm

0.18 kg

0.06 kg

0.06 kg

0.24 kg
0.003713 M3
60 °C

5°C

2 pH

11 pH

2 Bar

10 Bar
5705020931062
15705020931069
39233010

Taiwan
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